• Vitreous China
• Undercounter Sink
• ADA compliant
• Concealed Front Overflow
• Shaped Rectangular
• No faucet holes; wall-mount or deck-mounted faucet
   required for installation
• Faucet and Drain not included
Available Colors:
• White Only
• Other:  Refer to Price Book for additional colors/
                finishes
• Limited Lifetime on Vitreous China,
   refer to the website for more details.
Features:
G0012760
Warranty:
Configuration
Height
Width
7 7/16"
LOGAN SQUARE™
Undercounter Sink
Technical Information:
Undercounter Sink
• G0099190 Anchoring Kit
Depth 17 3/16"
Accessories: (To Be Purchased Separately)
23.8 lbs
20 1/2"
3/8" HOT
Inside Basin Dimension
Shipping weight
18 1/8" x 14 3/4 "
NOTES: All dimensions are in inches and milimeters. Illustrations may not be drawn to scale.
IMPORTANT:
Dimensions of fixtures are nominal and may vary within the range of tolerances established by ASME standard A 112.19.2
PLUMBERS NOTE: The sealing compound containing oil should never be used when installing basin under a marble slab.
Due to variation in ware, we recommend using basin as a template. Anchoring device furnished only when specified.
FINISHED FLOOR
17 3/16"
436mm
7 7/16"
3/4"
5/8"
189mm
16mm
19mm
14 3/4"
375mm
18 1/8"
460mm
20 1/2"
521mm
5"
127mm
254mm
10"
343mm
13 1/2"
3/8" COLD
1 1/4" WASTE
203mm
8"
787mm
31"
RECOMMENDED ADA INSTALLATION
34"
(864mm)
(120mm)
(610mm)
27"
(686mm)
8"
(203mm)
11"
(279mm)
9"
(229mm)
Min
Min
F
I
N
I
S
H
E
D
W
A
L
L
4 3/4" 24"
Because we are committed to continual product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice. 09/20
© 2020 Gerber Plumbing Fixtures LLC. All rights reserved   gerber-us.com  gerber-ca.com
25mm
1"